
 

 

Autumn & Winter Training 

Sessions Online! 
 

All training sessions are delivered via Microsoft Teams 
 

Critical Appraisal: an introduction (RCT & Qualitative Study Papers)  

 Thursday 10th December, 10am – 12pm 

 Wednesday 20th January, 2pm – 4pm 

 Thursday 11th February, 10am – 12pm 

 Tuesday 16th March, 10am-12pm 
 

EndNote Reference Management System     

 Thursday 19th November, 12pm – 1pm 

 Wednesday 16th December, 1pm – 2pm 

 Tuesday 19th January, 12pm – 1pm 

 Wednesday 17th February, 1pm – 2pm 
 

Finding the Evidence (Accessing e-Resources and Literature Searching) 

 Thursday 26th November, 1pm – 2pm 

 Thursday 7th January, 1pm – 2pm 

 Tuesday 2nd February, 1pm – 2pm 

 Wednesday 3rd March, 1pm – 2pm 

 Tuesday 30th March, 1pm – 2pm 
 

Health Literacy Awareness      

 Thursday 3rd December, 2pm – 4pm 

 Tuesday 26th January, 10am – 12pm 

 Thursday 4th March, 10am – 12pm 
 

Reflective Writing      

 Thursday 12th November, 1pm – 2pm 

 Wednesday 13th January, 1pm – 2pm 

 Tuesday 9th February, 1pm – 2pm 

 Thursday 18th March, 1pm – 2pm 
_____________________________________________________________________________     

 

Please Book in Advance  

N.B. If there are no trainees booked 24 hours before a session is due to run, 
the session will not go ahead. 
 
Please email suzanne.toft@nhs.net or log in to KnowledgeShare to book a place.
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